
Sr.

No

Date Day Department

1 August 02, 2022 Tuesday BA(JMC)

2 August 02, 2022 Tuesday BA(JMC)

3 August 29,  2022 - 

September 02, 2022

Monday - 

Friday

B.Com(H)

4 September 01, 2022 Thursday LAW

5 September 02, 2022 Friday LAW

6 September 03, 2022 Saturday LAW

7 September 05, 2022 Monday

8 September 06, 2022 -

September 12, 2022

Tuesday- 

Monday

B.Com(H)

9 September 12, 2022 Monday

10 September 14, 2022 Wednesday

11 September 17, 2022 Saturday LAW

12 September 26, 2022 Monday B.Com(H)

13 September 29, 2022 Thursday MACS 

(Commpact-the 

Commerce 

Society)

14 September 29, 2022 Thursday LAW

15 September 29, 2022- 

September 30, 2022 

Thursday- 

Friday

LAW

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES

INSTITUTE’S ACADEMIC CALENDAR (August 2022 to January 2023)

FDP on ''Pedagogocal Training on ICT 

Tools for Effective Teaching Learning''

Visit to News 18 Conclave

Commencement of University Practical 

Exam for first year

Quarter Final Round, NMTC' 2022 

(Online)

Inauguration Ceremony of 1st National 

Mock Trial Competition 2022 (Online)

Preliminary Rounds, NMTC' 2022 

(Online)

Teachers Day Celebration

Commencement of Teaching AY 2022-

23 Odd Sem & Induction Program 

except 1st Semester

Inaugural Session of Add on Programme 

on Contemporary Issues in Finance

Hindi Diwas Celebration

ACTIVITY

Semi Final Round, Final Round, 

Valedictory Session [NMTC' 2022 - 

Offline]

First Semester Orientation

Workshop conducted by Ms. Mehar 

Sindhu Batra

IPTC 2022

Demystifying Research Softwares



16 September 30, 2022 Friday BBA, B.Com(H), 

Economics.

17 October 03, 2022 Monday BA(JMC)

18 October 07, 2022 Friday Economics

19 October 10, 2022 Monday B.Com(H)

20 October 10, 2022- 

October 14, 2022

Monday- Friday MACS (Goonj 

Committee)

21 October 11, 2022 Tuesday MACS 

(BizMind)

22 October 12, 2022 Wednesday Law

23 October 13, 2022 - 

October 15, 2022 

Thursday-

Saturday

24 October 14, 2022 Friday BA(JMC)

25 October 14, 2022 Friday BA(JMC)

26 October 17, 2022 Monday B.Com(H)

27 October 18, 2022 Tuesday BBA

28 October 19, 2022 Wednesday MACS (Commpact-

the Commerce 

Society)

29 October 20, 2022 Thursday BA(JMC)

30 October 21, 2022 Friday

31 October 28, 2022

(tentative)

Friday MACS (TedEx)

32 October 31, 2022 Monday MACS (Illuminate)

Orientation Day for First Semester 

(*tentative)

Green Diwali 2022

Seminar

Webinar

Sports Day (GGSIP University)

Debate Competition (On the occasion of 

Gandhi Jayanti)

Workshop/ Seminar 

First Semester Orientation

Joy of Giving Week + Book Fair(Ted Ex)

B-Plan Competition

Quiz Competitition

Debate competition + Seminar

Seminar

DIGI GO(Digital Media Marketing)

Workshop on Mock Interview

Diwali Celebrations 

Deepayan



33 October 31, 2022 Monday Economics

34 October 31, 2022- 

November 07, 2022

Monday- 

Monday

LAW

35 November 01, 2022 Tuesday BA(JMC)

36 November 01, 2022 -

November 02, 2022 

(tentative)

Tuesday-

Wednesday

MACS (Enactus)

37 November 02, 2022-

November 04, 2022 

(tentative)

Wednesday-

Friday

MACS (Enigma – 

Sports Club)

38 November 04, 2022 Friday Economics

39 November 04, 2022 Friday MACS (Nirvana)

40 November 04, 2022-

November 10, 2022 

(tentative)

Friday-

Thursday

MACS 

(Finversion)

41 November 08, 2022-

November 09, 2022 

(tentative)

Tuesday - 

Wednesday

MACS (UHC)

42 November 11, 2022 Friday LAW

43 November 12, 2022 Saturday LAW

44 November 14, 2022 Monday Economics

45 November 14, 2022 Monday BA(JMC)

46 November 14, 2022 Monday BBA

47 November 18, 2022 Friday BBA

48 November 19, 2022 Saturday LAW

49 November 21, 2022 -

November 25, 2022

Monday- Friday

Sports Event

One week workshop on basics of 

Mutual Funds

UHC Dance Fest

Nirvana Dance Fest

Chess Championship 

Commencement of 2 Skill Enhancement 

Certificate Courses

Paricharya 2.0

Internship Fair 

Preliminary Rounds & Q.F. rounds of 3rd 

MAIMS NMCC

Public Broadcasting Day (RJ Hunt)

Internal Exam

Anveshan Round 1

Anveshan Final Round

Seminar/Guest Lecture

Inaugural 3rd NMCC, 2022

Film Festival

Internal Examination  3rd, 5th, 7th and 

9th sem 



50 November 26, 2022 Saturday LAW

51 November 28, 2022 Monday Economics

52 November 30, 2022 Wednesday BA(JMC)

53 December 02, 2022 Friday B.Com(H)

54 December 05, 2022 Monday BBA

55 December 06, 2022- 

December 09, 2022

Tuesday - 

Friday

LAW

56 December 09, 2022 Friday Economics

57 December 22, 2022- 

December 23, 2022

Thursday - 

Friday

LAW

58 December 27, 2022 Tuesday B.Com(H)

59 January 05, 2023

(tentative)

Thursday MACS (Bhangra 

Knights)

60 January 16, 2023-   

January 21, 2023 

Monday- 

Saturday

61 January 23, 2023 Monday

62 January 23, 2023 Monday BBA

63 January 25, 2023 Wednesday Law & Economics

64 January 26, 2023 Thursday

65 January 30, 2023- 

January 31, 2023

Monday-

Tuesday

MACS (Enactus)

Dance Competition

Social Entrepreneurship Fest

Netaji Subash Jayanti & Blood Donation 

Camp

National Voters' Day

Prepatory Leave for Semester End 

Examination 

End Term Examination

Republic Day Celebration

PLV Training

ARTSICO(Designing Competition)

Submission of Assignment 1

Guest Lecture/Debate

Valedictory of 3rd NMCC + Constitution 

day 

Group Discussion Session

Prakhyan 3.0 Summer Training Report 

Competition

Model United Nations

Quiz on Environment Science


